
PRE‐EVENT POST‐EVENT

Sacramento Bound Woodland Bound

From Woodland:  42A Up to 2 additional buses, if needed To Woodland:  42B Up to 3 additional buses on first trip, if neede
County Fair Mall 8:00 AM L at 13th 1:05 PM 2:05 PM 3:05 PM 4:05 PM
East Main at Matmor (near Del Taco) 8:06 AM 9th at L 1:07 PM 2:07 PM 3:07 PM 4:07 PM
Terminal A 8:23 AM Capitol Mall at 7th 1:08 PM 2:08 PM 3:08 PM 4:08 PM
Terminal B 8:25 AM Terminal A 1:25 PM 2:25 PM 3:25 PM 4:25 PM
5th at T 8:50 AM Terminal B 1:27 PM 2:27 PM 3:27 PM 4:27 PM
5th at Capitol Mall 8:55 AM Matmor at E.  Main (near Ross) 1:42 PM 2:42 PM 3:45 PM 4:45 PM
J at 8th 8:59 AM County Fair Mall  1:49 PM 2:49 PM 3:52 PM 4:52 PM
L at 13th 9:05 AM

Sacramento Bound West Sac/Davis Bound

From Davis/W.Sac:  42B Up to 2 additional buses, if needed To West Sac/Davis:  42A
Covell/Sycamore 7:11 AM 8:11 AM Up to 3 additional buses on first trip, if neede
UC Davis Memorial Union 7:20 AM 8:20 AM L at 13th 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM
F at Covell 7:29 AM 8:29 AM 9th at L 1:32 PM 2:32 PM 3:32 PM 4:32 PM
Davis Park and Ride Lot (near Mace/2nd) 7:43 AM 8:43 AM Capitol Mall at 7th 1:33 PM 2:33 PM 3:33 PM 4:33 PM
Mace at Chiles 7:45 AM 8:45 AM Capitol Mall at Front  1:37 PM 2:37 PM 3:37 PM 4:37 PM
West Sac Park ad Ride Lot (W. Capitol at Enterprise) 7:57 AM 8:57 AM Tower Bridge Gateway (at Raley Field) 1:39 PM 2:39 PM 3:39 PM 4:39 PM
W. Capitol at Harbor 8:00 AM 9:00 AM West Sacramento Transit Center (W. Capitol at Merkley) 1:43 PM 2:43 PM 3:43 PM 4:43 PM
West Sacramento Transit Center (W. Capitol at Merkley) 8:07 AM 9:07 AM W. Capitol at Harbor 1:51 PM 2:51 PM 3:51 PM 4:51 PM
Tower Bridge Gateway (at Raley Field) 8:09 AM 9:09 AM West Capitol at Enterprise 1:54 PM 2:54 PM 3:54 PM 4:54 PM
Capitol Mall at Front  8:11 AM 9:11 AM Chiles at Mace 2:06 PM 3:06 PM 4:09 PM 5:09 PM
5th at T 8:16 AM 9:16 AM Davis Park and Ride Lot (on Mace at 2nd) 2:08 PM 3:08 PM 4:11 PM 5:11 PM
5th at Capitol Mall 8:21 AM 9:21 AM F at Covell 2:20 PM 3:20 PM 4:23 PM 5:23 PM
J at 8th 8:25 AM 9:25 AM UC Davis Memorial Union 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:33 PM 5:33 PM
L at 13th 8:31 AM 9:31 AM Covell/Sycamore 2:39 PM 3:39 PM 4:42 PM 5:42 PM

March starts at 5th at T March ends at State Capitol

Fares: Regular Seniors/Disabled/Youth
Cash Fare Per One‐Way Ride 2.25$       1.10$              
Cash Fare For Daily Pass 7.00$       3.50$              



ed

ed


